The fees for orders to the Albertina’s reproduction department comprise material expenditure, fees for
use/publication of the images, and accruing expenses.

MATERIAL EXPENDITURE

Images of permanent loans and works under copyright can only be made available under restrictions.
All fees excluding 10 % VAT.

Format Fee (net)
Color images

Digital images from existing digital data

300 dpi, 13 x18 cm €30
Fee for students (for master thesis, doctoral dissertations, etc.) €15
High-resolution images up to 300 dpi, A4 (depending on the format of the work) €60
High-resolution images 300 dpi, A3 (depending on the format of the work) €80

New image data
High-resolution images 300 dpi, A4-A3 (depending on the format of the work)

Standard fee €80
Reduced fee for research purposes, without publication €60
Reduced fee for students (for master thesis, doctoral dissertations, etc.) €40

Not all works are available for reproduction purposes at any time.

Color enlargements from existing digital data on photographic paper (eggshell)

13 x18 cm €19
Up to A4 €30
Larger formats on request

Black-and-white enlargements after existing negatives

13 x 18 cm €19

18 x 24 cm €25
Larger formats on request

FEES FOR USE

The photographs of the Albertina are protected by copyright as its property. Each use, publication, and/or
passing on of the material to a third party must be approved by the Albertina.

The height of the fee for reproduction permits depends on the kind of use, the kind of publication, the

print run, the number of languages, the distribution area, etc. The artists’ and their legal successors’
copyrights remain untouched by this.

EXPENSES (mail, web download)

Domestic, EU countries €10 to €15
Third countries €15 to €22



